
COMITE DEPARTEMENTAL DE BEAUCE

N° Licence
Points
Match

Points
Bonus

Classement 
General

P 1 P P G

G G G P

G P N G

G P N P

P G P G 1

0

1

1

0

DATE 24_02_08

HAYS 
CHRISTIAN

PIHAN 
LUDOVIC

TOTAL

DREUX

DREUX

20,317
CHARTRES

0,345 3

15 60

20,250

19 60

ANGERVILLE 10

8
0,366 3

0,350
85 232

76 210

0,362 3
97 223

0,435 6
0,5

22 60

20,367

22 60

50,367

0,463

25 56

60,446
19 60

30,317

15 46

20,326
25 57

0,439 4

25 60

0,417 3

25 54

3

HAYS 
CHRISTIAN

di meglio yves

7

PIHAN LUDOVIC 3

25 50

0,500 5
25 46

0,543
2

20 58

15 57

17 56

1

9

4

MEUNIER 
ARNAUD

1

15 50

30,300

21 56

0,375
5

3

25 58

30,431
0,431 6

MEUNIER 
ARNAUD

LORIN 
FRANÇOIS

0,5435

0,4464

0,463

81 223

0,363 5
79 226

3

18 54

30,333

018411D

130363Z

018416I

100066S
25 56

3

LA LOUPE

018355Z

DIMEGLIO 
YVES

DIMEGLIO YVES

LORIN 
FRANÇOIS

0,446

20,263

0,304

5

DREUX

Enregitrement 

3Bandes R1CATEGORIET3
MODE 

DE JEU
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